Prospenser and Prospenser Plus –
Superior Bottle-top Dispensers
Prospenser & Prospenser Plus –
					     Dispensing Made Easy
Prospenser and Prospenser Plus are high quality bottle-top dispensers with excellent chemical resistance. They
are safe, convenient, and customizable, making them perfect for a wide range of dispensing needs.
Superior Chemical Resistance
-- Both the ceramic piston and all parts in the liquid pathway are

A R R A N T Y
Fully autoclavable
Ordering Information
Bottle-top Dispensers
Prospenser
Order Code Item Volume Range
LH-723060 Prospenser 0,2-1 ml
LH-723061 Prospenser 0,4-2 ml
LH-723062 Prospenser 1-5 ml
LH-723063 Prospenser 2-10 ml
LH-723064 Prospenser 5-30 ml
LH-723065 Prospenser 10-60 ml
Note: Bottle is not included
Prospenser Plus
Order Code Item Volume Range
LH-723070 Prospenser Plus 0,2-1 ml
LH-723071 Prospenser Plus 0,4-2 ml
LH-723072 Prospenser Plus 1-5 ml
LH-723073 Prospenser Plus 2-10 ml
LH-723074 Prospenser Plus 5-30 ml
LH-723075 Prospenser Plus 10-60 ml
Features Prospenser Prospenser Plus
Volume ranges 0,2–1 ml
0,4–2 ml
1–5 ml
2–10 ml
5–30 ml
10–60 ml
0,2–1 ml
0,4–2 ml
1–5 ml
2–10 ml
5–30 ml
10–60 ml
360° rotating dispensing head No Yes
Media recirculation system No Yes
Connector for drying tube and filters No Yes
Threaded bottle fitting A32 A45
Bottle adapters included A28, S40, A45 A32, A38, S40
Extremely high chemical and thermal
resistance
Ceramic piston, glass cylinder, and
highly resistant fluoroplastic parts
Ceramic piston, glass cylinder, and
highly resistant fluoroplastic parts
Repeatable volume setting Yes Yes
Operating force Low Low
Aspiration tube fitting Threaded Threaded
Delivered with quality certificate Yes Yes
Easily replacable valves Yes Yes
Easy to dismantle for cleaning Yes Yes
Fully autoclavable 121°C, 1 bar 121°C, 1 bar
Prospenser and Prospenser Plus – Technical Details
Accessories
Order Code Item Material Prospenser
Plus
Prospenser Prospenser
All models 1, 2, 5 & 10 ml 30 & 60 ml
LH-721647 Dispensing head, standard FEP •
LH-721655 Dispensing head, standard FEP •
LH-721656 Dispensing head, standard FEP •
LH-721648 Dispensing head, 1,5 mm spiral FEP •
LH-721649 Dispensing head, 3,0 mm spiral FEP •
LH-721657 Dispensing head, spiral FEP •
LH-721658 Dispensing head, spiral FEP •
LH-721653 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PP •
LH-721654 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PFA •
LH-721659 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PP •
LH-721660 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PFA •
LH-721678 Aspiration tube, 310 mm FEP • •
LH-721680 Aspiration tube, 310 mm FEP •
LH-721679 Aspiration tube, 400 mm FEP • •
LH-721681 Aspiration tube, 400 mm FEP •
LH-721682 Recirculation tube, 70 mm FEP •
LH-721736 Bottle adapter, A25 PP • •
LH-721737 Bottle adapter, A28 PP • •
LH-721689 Bottle adapter, A28 ETFE •
LH-721684 Bottle adapter, A28 PP •
LH-721683 Bottle adapter, A32 PP •
LH-721688 Bottle adapter, A32 ETFE •
LH-721686 Bottle adapter, A38 PP •
LH-721733 Bottle adapter, A38 ETFE •
LH-721738 Bottle adapter, A38 PP • •
LH-721685 Bottle adapter, A38/430 PP •
LH-721732 Bottle adapter, A38/430 ETFE •
LH-721741 Bottle adapter, A45 ETFE • •
LH-721739 Bottle adapter, A45 PP • •
LH-721687 Bottle adapter, S40 PP •
LH-721734 Bottle adapter, S40 ETFE •
LH-721740 Bottle adapter, S40 PP • •
LH-721742 Bottle adapter, S40 ETFE • •
LH-721735 Bottle adapter, NS29/32 Silicone •
LH-721743 Bottle support, for bottles 75 - 120 mm Silicone • • •
Sp
ec
if
ic